
Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Razan Ghuraibi 04:15 0:21:13

2 Candace Adachi 04:48 0:24:01

3 Asma Alkroud 04:55 0:24:37

4 Ronel  Wienand 05:11 0:25:56

5 Fatima  Al Eisa 05:27 0:27:13

6 Maremy Jacinto 05:38 0:28:12

7 Bashayer Abahussain 05:39 0:28:15

8 Pamela  Vargas 05:40 0:28:20

9 Areej Sammour 05:40 00:28:22

10 Hannan  Imam 05:44 0:28:39

11 Jude  Jamjoom 05:48 0:28:58

12 Magdalene  Bakhashab 06:04 0:30:22

13 Sarah Rahimaldeen 06:21 0:31:43

14 Asmaa Abozeid 06:22 0:31:52

15 Amalhaya Macapodi 06:26 0:32:08

16 Nesreen  Ghonaim 06:26 0:32:12

17 Liana Topan 06:49 0:34:07

18 سفانة الخليلي 06:53 0:34:24

19 Africa Perea Gil 06:57 0:34:43

20 Sawsan Hassan 07:10 0:35:52

21 Kenny  Erfiani 07:20 0:36:40

22 Sara Shawoosh 07:32 0:37:39

23 Noha Banjar 07:48 00:39:02

24 Ahlam Alonizy 07:53 0:39:25

25 Sawsan Shaker 08:36 0:43:00

26 Fatima Radi 09:02 0:45:09

27 Anastassiya Siner 09:15 0:46:15

28 Anhar Kawther 09:21 0:46:46

29 Alanoud Alabdullah 11:04 0:55:19

30 Rawan Alsebyyani 13:06 1:05:28

31 Suzette  De Silva 14:04 1:10:20

32 Ebtisam  Alghamdi 19:00 01:35:00

Women's Category

Ramadan Challenge | تحدي رمضان Race #1 Results |  1#نتائج السباق 1



Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Sadiq Al Hajji 03:57 0:19:45

2 Fahad Alsangoor 04:01 0:20:07

3 Raad Alasmari 04:07 0:20:36

4 Abdullah  Alzayir 04:10 0:20:52

5 محمد حامد 04:13 00:21:07

6 Mohammed Abdullah 04:15 0:21:15

7 Ahmed  Alhussain 04:20 0:21:41

8 Abdulmajeed Almuayqil 04:27 0:22:15

9 Aldwin Salas 04:28 00:22:18

10 Khaled  Alsarra 04:32 0:22:39

11 محمد الشبل 04:33 0:22:43

12 ABDULHAMID AL ANSARY 04:37 0:23:03

13 Hussain  Al GHAZWI 04:38 0:23:10

14 Ibrahim AlTamimi 04:42 0:23:30

15 Mohamed  Hassan 04:43 0:23:34

16 Mohamed Mohamed 04:46 0:23:50

17 Hatem Alkesebri 05:05 0:25:27

18 คც૦ Րคคძ 05:08 0:25:42

19 Omar Alansary 05:10 00:25:50

20 Salman Albaloshi 05:11 0:25:55

21 Ali Magboul 05:12 0:25:59

22 ibrahim alansare 05:12 0:26:00

23 Saleh Sas 05:15 0:26:14

24 Abdullah Asseri 05:17 0:26:25

25 Ibrahem Alkhalaf 05:18 0:26:29

26 حمزة البلادي 05:19 0:26:33

27 عبدالعزيز الحزيم 05:19 00:26:36

28 Moataz Alsuhaimi 05:20 0:26:40

29 Karl Coutet 05:22 0:26:49

30 Khurram Shahzad 05:23 0:26:56

31 Eslam  El Khateeb 05:25 0:27:04

32 HESHAM DAGHRIRY 05:27 0:27:13

33 Abdulaziz Aldawsari 05:28 0:27:22

Men's Category
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

34 Hassan Alnemer 05:32 0:27:40

35 Nick Palce 05:32 0:27:42

36 Turki Almusiened 05:35 0:27:55

37 Faisal Alasmar 05:37 0:28:04

38 Ali Aldawood 05:37 0:28:05

39 Sean Rice 05:38 0:28:12

40 Sakhr Sokhairi 05:38 0:28:12

41 Abdulrahman Sabbagh 05:39 0:28:16

42 Muhannad Alansari 05:40 00:28:20

43 Mustafa Alsadah 05:49 0:29:03

44 Ali AlSaeed 05:51 0:29:16

45 ابراهيم فرحات 05:52 0:29:22

46 Moath Alharkan 05:53 00:29:26

47 Francisco Javier Casas Cobo 05:56 0:29:38

48 Mohammed Shbair 05:57 0:29:43

49 Melvin Leonard Alcala 06:04 0:30:19

50 Aloosh Shammari 06:06 0:30:32

51 Mohamed Adlan 06:06 0:30:32

52 Karem Tabbaa 06:08 0:30:39

53 Mohammed Khaled Murad 06:08 0:30:40

54 Aziz  Hubess 06:10 0:30:49

55 حسن الكاف 06:11 0:30:53

56 Suleman Mulla 06:11 0:30:57

57 Loie Goronfolah 06:17 0:31:27

58 Amin Zughbi 06:22 00:31:49

59 Mansoor  ALANAZI 06:24 0:32:02

60 Abdelrahman Abdelhamid 06:30 0:32:30

61 Abdulsalam  Albakri 06:35 0:32:55

62 Mark Bone 06:41 0:33:26

63 Hussein Alhayouti 06:48 0:34:01

64 Abdulmajeed Alshehab 06:51 0:34:13

65 Marc Alonzo 06:54 00:34:28

66 MOHAMMED AMEENUDDIN 06:54 0:34:29

67 Mark Watson 07:00 00:34:59

68 omar alyahya 07:03 0:35:15

69 Bader Alhussain 07:21 0:36:47
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

70 Jay Taja 07:22 0:36:48

71 Mohannad Mazhar 07:22 0:36:52

72 Hassan  ALMAKHLOOQ 07:27 0:37:17

73 Muhannad Al Agha 07:29 0:37:25

74 Thamer Alharbi 07:48 00:38:58

75 Rayan Alayani 08:00 0:40:00

76 Herbert Bagol 08:06 0:40:30

77 Nader Hosni yahia 08:07 0:40:35

78 ابراهيم الحبرتي 08:15 0:41:14

79 Abdullah Al Hazzaa 08:27 0:42:14

80 Alhaji Bah 08:32 0:42:39

81 Nezar Al-Tuwaijri 08:36 0:43:01

82 ESAM OBADI 08:43 0:43:33

83 Abdullah Almasoud 09:19 0:46:36

84 Harris Acedera 10:04 0:50:18

85 Abdulrahman Alzughaibi 10:04 00:50:19

86 Mohamed Ashraf Osman 10:10 0:50:49

87 Jerwynn Fernandez 10:14 0:51:08

88 حسن الشهري 10:38 0:53:08

89 Rami Majzoub 11:17 0:56:27

90 Mohammed Alhenitti 11:35 0:57:55

91 جواد البخيتان 12:24 1:02:00
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Razan Ghuraibi 04:15 0:21:13

2 Bashayer Abahussain 05:39 0:28:15

3 Areej Sammour 05:40 0:28:22

4 Jude  Jamjoom 05:48 0:28:58

5 Sara Shawoosh 07:32 0:37:39

6 Ahlam Alonizy 07:53 0:39:25

7 Anhar Kawther 09:21 0:46:46

8 Alanoud Alabdullah 11:04 00:55:19

9 Ebtisam  Alghamdi 19:00 1:35:00

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Asma Alkroud 04:55 0:24:37

2 Ronel  Wienand 05:11 0:25:56

3 Fatima  Al Eisa 05:27 0:27:13

4 Maremy Jacinto 05:38 0:28:12

5 Pamela  Vargas 05:40 0:28:20

6 Hannan  Imam 05:44 0:28:39

7 Sarah Rahimaldeen 06:21 0:31:43

8 Asmaa Abozeid 06:22 0:31:52

9 Amalhaya Macapodi 06:26 0:32:08

10 سفانة الخليلي 06:53 0:34:24

11 Africa Perea Gil 06:57 0:34:43

12 Sawsan Hassan 07:10 00:35:52

13 Noha Banjar 07:48 0:39:02

14 Sawsan Shaker 08:36 0:43:00

15 Fatima Radi 09:02 0:45:09

16 Anastassiya Siner 09:15 0:46:15

17 Rawan Alsebyyani 13:06 1:05:28

Women 18-29

Women 30-39

Ramadan Challenge | تحدي رمضان Race #1 Results |  1#نتائج السباق 5



Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Magdalene  Bakhashab 06:04 0:30:22

2 Nesreen  Ghonaim 06:26 0:32:12

3 Liana Topan 06:49 00:34:07

4 Kenny  Erfiani 07:20 0:36:40

5 Suzette  De Silva 14:04 1:10:20

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Candace Adachi 04:48 0:24:01

Women 40-49

Women 50+
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Muhannad Alansari 05:40 0:28:20

2 ابراهيم فرحات 05:52 0:29:22

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Sadiq Al Hajji 03:57 0:19:45

2 Raad Alasmari 04:07 0:20:36

3 ABDULHAMID AL ANSARY 04:37 0:23:03

4 Hatem Alkesebri 05:05 0:25:27

5 Salman Albaloshi 05:11 0:25:55

6 Ibrahem Alkhalaf 05:18 0:26:29

7 Moataz Alsuhaimi 05:20 0:26:40

8 Abdulaziz Aldawsari 05:28 0:27:22

9 Faisal Alasmar 05:37 00:28:04

10 Mohammed Shbair 05:57 0:29:43

11 Bader Alhussain 07:21 0:36:47

12 Mohannad Mazhar 07:22 0:36:52

13 Thamer Alharbi 07:48 0:38:58

14 Nezar Al-Tuwaijri 08:36 0:43:01

15 Mohamed Ashraf Osman 10:10 0:50:49

16 جواد البخيتان 12:24 1:02:00

Men 18-29

Men <18
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Fahad Alsangoor 04:01 0:20:07

2 محمد حامد 04:13 0:21:07

3 Mohammed Abdullah 04:15 0:21:15

4 Ahmed  Alhussain 04:20 0:21:41

5 Abdulmajeed Almuayqil 04:27 0:22:15

6 Aldwin Salas 04:28 0:22:18

7 Ibrahim AlTamimi 04:42 0:23:30

8 Mohamed Mohamed 04:46 0:23:50

9 คც૦ Րคคძ 05:08 0:25:42

10 Omar Alansary 05:10 0:25:50

11 ibrahim alansare 05:12 0:26:00

12 Abdullah Asseri 05:17 0:26:25

13 حمزة البلادي 05:19 0:26:33

14 Karl Coutet 05:22 0:26:49

15 Khurram Shahzad 05:23 00:26:56

16 Eslam  El Khateeb 05:25 0:27:04

17 Hassan Alnemer 05:32 0:27:40

18 Nick Palce 05:32 0:27:42

19 Turki Almusiened 05:35 00:27:55

20 Ali Aldawood 05:37 0:28:05

21 Sakhr Sokhairi 05:38 0:28:12

22 Abdulrahman Sabbagh 05:39 0:28:16

23 Mustafa Alsadah 05:49 0:29:03

24 Ali AlSaeed 05:51 0:29:16

25 Moath Alharkan 05:53 0:29:26

26 Melvin Leonard Alcala 06:04 0:30:19

27 Mohamed Adlan 06:06 0:30:32

28 Karem Tabbaa 06:08 0:30:39

29 Mohammed Khaled Murad 06:08 0:30:40

30 حسن الكاف 06:11 0:30:53

31 Mansoor  ALANAZI 06:24 00:32:02

32 Abdelrahman Abdelhamid 06:30 0:32:30

33 Abdulsalam  Albakri 06:35 0:32:55

Men 30-39
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

34 Hussein Alhayouti 06:48 0:34:01

35 Abdulmajeed Alshehab 06:51 0:34:13

36 Marc Alonzo 06:54 0:34:28

37 MOHAMMED AMEENUDDIN 06:54 0:34:29

38 omar alyahya 07:03 00:35:15

39 Jay Taja 07:22 0:36:48

40 Hassan  ALMAKHLOOQ 07:27 00:37:17

41 Muhannad Al Agha 07:29 0:37:25

42 Rayan Alayani 08:00 0:40:00

43 Nader Hosni yahia 08:07 0:40:35

44 ابراهيم الحبرتي 08:15 0:41:14

45 Alhaji Bah 08:32 0:42:39

46 ESAM OBADI 08:43 0:43:33

47 Abdullah Almasoud 09:19 00:46:36

48 Harris Acedera 10:04 0:50:18

49 حسن الشهري 10:38 0:53:08

50 Mohammed Alhenitti 11:35 0:57:55
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Ramadan Challenge Results by Category النتائج حسب الفئات لتحدي رمضان

Race #1: 5km كم5: 1#السباق 

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Abdullah  Alzayir 04:10 0:20:52

2 Khaled  Alsarra 04:32 0:22:39

3 محمد الشبل 04:33 0:22:43

4 Hussain  Al GHAZWI 04:38 0:23:10

5 Mohamed  Hassan 04:43 0:23:34

6 Ali Magboul 05:12 0:25:59

7 Saleh Sas 05:15 00:26:14

8 عبدالعزيز الحزيم 05:19 0:26:36

9 HESHAM DAGHRIRY 05:27 0:27:13

10 Francisco Javier Casas Cobo 05:56 0:29:38

11 Aloosh Shammari 06:06 0:30:32

12 Suleman Mulla 06:11 0:30:57

13 Loie Goronfolah 06:17 0:31:27

14 Amin Zughbi 06:22 0:31:49

15 Mark Bone 06:41 0:33:26

16 Mark Watson 07:00 0:34:59

17 Abdullah Al Hazzaa 08:27 0:42:14

18 Abdulrahman Alzughaibi 10:04 00:50:19

19 Jerwynn Fernandez 10:14 0:51:08

20 Rami Majzoub 11:17 0:56:27

Rank | المركز Name| الإسم  Avg. Pace (mins/km) | السرعة المتوسطة Time | الوقت

1 Sean Rice 05:38 0:28:12

2 Aziz  Hubess 06:10 0:30:49

3 Herbert Bagol 08:06 0:40:30

Men 40-49

Men 50+
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